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ID#
3106
3124
3122
3091
3016
3129
3013
3014
3090
3074
3102
3031
3030
3024
3062
3076
3111
3053
3011
3008
3077
3010
3084
3007
3083
3026
3017
3086
3112
3067
3022
3037
3119
3035
3027
3087
3025
3028
3093
3068
3021
3034
3042
3001
3097
3012
3032
3064

~Name
Arndt Laurie
Barnes, Jane
Beach, Darlene
Bellerose, Loretta
Beliman, Heather
Berg, Ann
Bergmann, Kristine
Bews, Diane
Blais, Nicole
Brewer, Karen
Burlog, Joyce
Burns, Deena
Carr, Dee Dee
Chanasyk, Barb
Chatten, Janis
Day, Harlene
Denomme, Elaine
Facca, Linda
Ferguson, Phyllis
Ferguson, Rhonda
Gadd, Audrey
Goreham, Cindy
Gorrell, Lynn
Grzybowski, Pat
Gust, Lorraine
Hart, Marlene
Hiltz, Susan
Ironside, Judi
Jauncey, Marie
Klenzman, Liz
Kuper, Donna
Leja-Grady, Debbie
Lenhart, Lori

MacGregor, Margaret

Mathis, Gina
McCammon, Jan
McLennan, Adele
McLeod, Ann
Miller, Brenda
Miller, Lori
Mitchelmore, Connie
Montsion, Lynn
Murphy, Laurie
Norgaard, Kim
Parenteau, Beverly
Parker, Ginny
Patterson, Heather
Pepper, Rita

Handicap Directory
Viewpoint Golf Resort (Exec.) (Blue / Red)

Index Hcp |/ ID# ~ Name  iIndex Hep |
17.5N 14N | 3128 Pfelffer Mary 2370 18J
20.8J 16J | 3080 Pinel, Marney 17.2N 13N
21.8J 17J] 3023 Reedy, Joyce * *
31.5J 25J | 3108 Sagh, Ellen 17.3N 13N
28.1J 22J | 3104 Sant-Ross, Frances 18.8N 15N
206 16J || 3115 Sears, Tara 300 23J
21.9) 17J| 3033 Sebo, Karen 251 20J
20.70 16J || 3019 Speer, Shirley 2734 21J
24.9) 19J| 3061 Templin, Jan 20.3J 164
21.7J 17J | 3110 Thelen, Liz 23.0§ 184
23.0J 18J | 3092 Toker, Bobbie 171N 13N
16.5N 12N || 3003 VanderWerf, Maria 215 171J
11.4N 9N || 3036 Veenendaal, Kim 219 17J
31.7J 25J | 3085 Vetterli, Linda 231 184
16.6N 13N [| 3059 Walter, Bonnie 147N 11N
21.80 17J || 3020 Wattman, Nancy 29.9) 23J
21.70 174 || 3101 Wells, Lil 17.2N 13N
196N 15N || 3055 White, Marlane 127N 10N
18.3N 14N (| 3005 Wilde, Kate 29.3J 23J
256J 20J | 3006 Yanchura, Debbie 23.1J 18J
2074 164

182N 14N

19.3N 15N

194N 15N

18.3N 14N

23.50 18J

194N 15N

23.80 194

23.7) 184

320 254

314 244

254 20J

226J 18J

16.9N 13N

13.5N 11N

19.4N 15N

128N 10N

214 17J

174N 14N

179N 14N

186N 14N

23.34 184

32.04 254

229 18J

2064 164
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